 Wind
Speed,
Direction
and
Barometric Pressure Transmitter
  SALES@COMPTUS.COM                603.726.7500
A70-SDPX
4 Wire Systems

All A70 series instruments include transmitter board and appropriate sensor(s) with cabling and mounting hardware
as required.
MODEL DESIGNATION:
A70-SLx-m/r    Wind Speed
A70-SDLx-m/r   Wind Speed & Wind Direction
A70-SDPLx-m/r   Wind Speed, Wind Direction & Barometric
      Pressure
where x = operating power (see Technical Specifications)
  m = mounting or enclosure option (see Mounting table)   r = full scale output
range (see Output Range table) OUTPUT RANGE TABLE:
*NOTE:
MOUNTING TABLE:
Designator: Mount / Enclosure:
T Snap Track Mount
N12 NEMA 12 Steel
N4 NEMA 4 Steel
N4XFG NEMA 4X Fiberglass
INPUT SENSORS:
If included
Wind Speed -
   A75-104 Anemometer
Wind Direction -
   A75-304 Wind Vane
Barometric Pressure -
  Integrated 15-psia silicon
 sensor (board mounted)
One designator is used for the combination of measured characteristics in those products
with more than one sensor attached, e.g., “E”, where speed is
MPH and pressure is “Hg, or “M”, where speed is M/sec and pressure is mbar.
Item:
Wind Speed
Wind Speed
Wind Speed
Wind Speed
Barometric Pressure
Barometric Pressure
Designator:
E
M
K
K2
E
M
Full Scale Range:
0-100 MPH
0-50 m/s
0-160 KPH
0-100 KPH
27-31 inHg
900-1100 mbar
      A70-xxxL1*   A70-xxxL4*   A70-xxxL6*   A70-xxxL7*
 Wind